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
1589 CR 16 - FLORENCE
4BR/2BA - 2103sf+/-
open floor plan, quartz
countertops - $375,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
212 RichardWay, Florence
4BR/3.1BA, 2596sf+/-,
hardwood floors, granite

... $515,000 ...
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WEBSITE: WWW.SHIRLEYNEESE.COM
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DOWNTOWN FLORENCE
Corner Lot - S. Poplar/Veterans

$19,000

CHEROKEE - 5 ACRES
Riverton Rose Trail

$25,000

FLORENCE - 5 LOTS
Corner of Park & Elm

$27,000

FLORENCE - 2 LOTS
Highland Ave - Zoned Multifamily

$26,000

FLORENCE - 5 LOTS
Veterans Dr - Near Hospital

$59,000

FLORENCE - 3 LOTS
Bridgewater Drive

$110,000 - $115,000

CHEROKEE - 3.0 ACRES+/-
Waterloo Landing - Lot 21

$99,000

CHEROKEE - .49 ACRES+/-
Waterloo Landing - Lot 31

$54,900

MUSCLE SHOALS - 228.5WF+/-
Donegal Ct - Peytona Points

$175,000

MUSCLE SHOALS - 107.48WF+/-
Eagle View Dr - Main Wilson Lake

$215,000

FLORENCE - 3WF LOTS
Bridgewater Drive

$395,000 Each

CHEROKEE - 3.11 ACRES +/-
Waterloo Landing - Lot 25

$110,000

ROGERSVILLE - 3 ACRES
Downtown Corner Lot

$1,800,000

CHEROKEE - 3.0 ACRES+/-
Waterloo Landing - Lot 24

$99,000

BRIDGEWATER
627 Bridgehampton Ct

157’x 397’+/- • $150,000

S
O
L
D

PENDI
NG
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Patti Thomas
(256) 710-3783
patti@neesere.com

New Construction
1567 CR 16

Florence 35633
4BR/2BA, 2,103sf+/-, open
floor plan, quartz counter-
tops, 9ft ceilings, vaulted
den, appliances, tankless

water heater...
$389,900

New Construction
Wynchase Phase III

200 Wynchase Dr, Muscle Shoals
4BR/2BA, 1980sf+/-,open

floor plan, quartz countertops,
9ft/10ft ceilings, stainless appli-
ances, fireplace, 30x12 covered
patio, tankless water heater...

$399,900

New Construction
1589 CR 16

Florence 35633
4BR/2BA, 1,972 sf+/-, open
floor plan, quartz counter-
tops, 9ft ceilings, vaulted
den, stainless appliances,
tankless water heater...

$375,900

305 18th Street, Sheffield
PRICE CHANGE

Recently renovated limestone
3BR/2BA home, custom cabinets,
granite countertops, new GE kitch-
en appliances, all-in-one washer/
dryer combo, limestone fireplace,

original hardwood flooring.
$185,900

S
P
1
8
1
1
0

Get the First Look at the
Best Listings when you
Call the Realtors®

listed in this edition of
TNValleyHomeFinder.com

Shoals Edition.

Call them today and tell them you
saw the house of your dream in
the TNValleyHomeFinder Edition.

Whether you are buying or selling, make sure
you have the right team on your side...

They are listed in our monthly publication.
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BabsMoodyRealtor@gmail.com
www.welcomehomeshoals.com

Recognized,

Respected,

Recommended,
...Since 1990!

Choose a professional who
is consistently at the top of

the profession.
• 34 YEARS FULL TIME EXPERIENCE

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS (11 YEARS)

• ALABAMA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
STATE BOARD OF DIRECTORS (4 YEARS)

• MLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS (3 YEARS)

• ARPAC MAJOR INVESTOR

• PLATINUM ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

• MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 REALTOR OF THE YEAR

• REALTORS ASSOCIATION
2003 SPIRIT AWARD

• PAST PRESIDENT (2003) REALTORS
ASSOCIATION OF MUSCLE SHOALS AREA

61
89
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HARRINGTON LANE, FLORENCE
• CREEKWOOD #4 - LOCATION !
• LOVELY - Great Curb Appeal
• 4 Bedrooms/ 3.5 Baths (one, JnJ bath)
• Grand Foyer/ Formal LR and DR
• Family Room/ Fireplace/ Gas Logs
• Kitchen/ Breakfast Rm + Bar
• Lovely Hardwoods/ Moldings
• Large Primary BR/ Walk in closet
• Nice Remodel in Primary Bath
• Beautiful Backyard/ Nice Patio
• Double Tiered Porches
• Many More Amenities !
• Sprinkler Sys. / Certified Alarm
• MLS# 518996

NEW PRICE $489K

CO
VE
R H

OM
E

CREEKSIDE DRIVE, FLORENCE
• Heritage Village Subdivision
• Situated on 3 parcels
• Wooded / Corner Lot
• 3 Bedrooms/2.5 Baths

• Split Bedroom Plan
• Vaulted Ceiling/ FP/
Greatroom

• Updated Kitchen/ Granite

• All new Carpet/ Remodeled
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